Features and Benefits
• Reversible 100 mm head allows readings at supply and
extract grilles
• Calculates volumetric flow rate
• Compatible with Aircone Flow Hoods
• No density correction factors required
• Automatic averaging of air velocity
Rotating Vane Anemometers

Use with Aircone flow hoods • •
Free Certificate of Calibration • •
Ordering Information
LCA301 Rotating Vane Anemometer with carrying case, 9V alkaline
battery, operations manual, and calibration certificate.
LCA501 Rotating Vane Anemometer with carrying case, alkaline
batteries, operations manual, calibration certificate, USB
cable, and LogDat2™ downloading software.
Rotating Vane Anemometer Kits
AFL72900001 Kit includes LCA301 Rotating Vane Anemometer with
rectangular Aircone
AFL72900002 Kit includes LCA501 Rotating Vane Anemometer with
rectangular Aircone
Accessories
AFL72852201 Round and rectangular Aircone kit
AFL72852204 Round Aircone only
AFL71933702 Telescopic, articulated extension (LCA501 only)
Specifications
Aircone Flow Hoods
Size
Rectangular cone 285 mm x 235 mm (11 in. x 9 in.)